
Main-Category: 
Sub-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails Certification

1972 gus housen pobox 281 silverdale WA 98383 360-692-2957 gus@gordonsound.com

AOR International LLC Jason Kanski 6 S 2nd St Suite 811 Yakima WA 98901 859-815-0970 jason@aorintl.com, 

trent@aorintl.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D1M1022968, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D1M1022968, WA 

Minority Business 

Enterprise:M1M1022968, Veteran 

Owned:1BAD18C2

Beckwith Consulting Group Tom Beckwith FACIP PO Box 704 LaConner WA 98257 360-466-3536 beckwith@beckwithconsult.com

Broadview Planning, LLC Andrea Petzel 13504 1st Ave NW Seattle WA 98177 206-709-9588 andrea@broadviewplanning.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F0023515, WA 

Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0023515

Business Street Rod Stevens 8700 N.E. Oddfellows Rd. Bainbridge Island WA 98110 206-780-0553 rdstevensjr@gmail.com

Cascadia Consulting Group Julie Stein 1109 First Avenue Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 206-939-2926 julie@cascadiaconsulting.com

Communication Resources 

Northwest, LLC

Margaret E Winch 914 164th St SE Suite B12, #255 Mill Creek WA 98012 425-316-8300 info@communication-

resources.com, 

megw@communication-

resources.com

WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F5110742

Conservation Technix, Inc. Stephen Duh PO Box 12736 Portland OR 97212 503-989-9345 steve@conservationtechnix.com; 

info@conservationtechnix.com

Cunningham Environmental 

Consulting, Inc.

Ellen Cunningham 10018 Edgecombe Place NE Bainbridge Island WA 98110 206 842-1338 ellen@cunninghamenvironmental.c

om

WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F4707651

ECO Resource Group David Sale 13616 Sunrise Drive NE Bainbridge island WA 98110 206-855-0590 leads@ecoresourcegroup.com, 

daves@ecoresourcegroup.com, 

sandra@ecoresourcegroup.com

WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0024376

Elway Research, Inc Stuart Elway 7035 Palatine N Seattle WA 98103 206-264-1500 x1 elway@elwayresearch.com

EMC RESEARCH, INC. Ian Stewart 720 Third Ave.  Suite 1110 Seattle WA 98104 (206) 652-2454 ext. 102 ian@emcresearch.com

Fehr & Peers Dan Grayuski 1001 4th Avenue Suite 4120 Seattle WA 98154 206-576-4245 d.grayuski@fehrandpeers.com

Full Circle Environmental, Inc. David Stitzhal 3111 37th Place South Seattle WA 98144 206-723-0528 stitzhal@fullcircleenvironmental.co

m

Goldstreet Design Agency, Inc John Gross PO Box 1972 Bend OR 97709 5413161272 john@goldstreetdesigns.com

Intravaia Investigations LLC Michael Javorsky 1216 NE 148th Street Shoreline WA 98155 206-795-4646 contact@nwseattleinvestigations.co

m, 

contact@nwseattleinvestigations.co

m

JayRay Ads & PR Bridget Baeth 535 E Dock Street Suite 205 Tacoma WA 98402 253-627-9128 bbaeth@jayray.com

J Robertson and Company Jason Robertson 809 Legion Way Suite 307 Olympia WA 98501 360-943-0595 jason@jroandco.com

Kulshan Services LLC David Roberts 1015 Girard Street Bellingham WA 98225 360-393-4706 David@KulshanServices.com, 

Allison@KulshanServices.com, 

Terry@kulshanservices.com

Mammoth Agency Brooke Blue 122 S Jackson St Suite 340 Seattle WA 98108 2064235364 brooke@mammothagency.com WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0024122

McBride Public Affairs Tom McBride 1716 Sylvester St. SW Olympia WA 98501 360-481-1824 tom@mcbridepa.com

Northwest Research Group, LLC Rebecca Elmore-Yalch 1411 4th Avenue Suite 1500 Seattle WA 98101 206-489-2362 reyalch@nwresearchgroup.com, 

nwiggin@nwresearchgroup.com

WA Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F0023177D, WA 

Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0023177

Northwest Social Research Group, 

LLC

Jon Agnone 830 15th Ave Unit B Seattle WA 98122 206-659-8175 agnone@northwestsocialresearchgr

oup.com

PRR, Inc. Jennifer Lynch 1501 - 4th Avenue, Suite 550 Seattle WA 98101 206-462-6384 jlynch@prrbiz.com Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F0008454, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F0008454, WA 

Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0008454

Revel Creative, Inc. Amalia Martino P.O. Box 1102 Edmonds WA 98020 4259688090 ext. 701 amalia@revelcreativegroup.com WA Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:M5F0023807

SCJ Alliance/Shea Carr Jewell Cathy McKay 8730 Tallon Lane NE, Suite 200 Lacey WA 98516 360-352-1465 dan.ireland@scjalliance.com, 

cathy.mckay@scjalliance.com

Sitts & Hill Engineers, Inc. Tiffany 4815 Center Street Tacoma WA 98409 253-474-9449 tiffanycasne@sitts-hill-

engineers.com

Sound Municipal Consultants Emily Terrell 906 Wood Avenue Sumner WA 98390 253-709-6044 Emily@soundmuncipal.com WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0024456

The Athena Group, LLC Kendra Dahlen 101 Capitol Way N. Suite 300 Olympia WA 98501 360-754-1954 info@athenaplace.com, 

kendrad@athenaplace.com

Fed Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F7217471, WA 

Disadvantaged Business 

Enterprise:D2F7217471, WA 

Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F7217471

The Connections Group Stanley Tsao 600 Stewart Street Suite 724 Seattle WA 98101 206-443-1990 stanley@connectionsgroup.org, 

cathy@connectionsgroup.org

WA Minority Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0023882

Triangle Associates, Inc. Rachel Aronson 811 First Ave, Suite 255 Seattle WA 98104 206-583-0655 raronson@triangleassociates.com WA Woman Business 

Enterprise:W2F0024550

Communication and Media Services

Polling and Research
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